
Steel Wire Ropes16

Funi per movimento terra, palificazioni e fondazioni  Wire ropes for digger derricks, pile-drivers & foundation

REMER PRODUCES ROPES FROM 3MM TO 3 INCHES (76,2 MM). PLEASE CONTACT US FOR FURTHER INFORMATIONS.

1 Kg/F = 9,81 N

6 x K36WS - IWRC

Fune Filo est. Sez. met. Resistenza / Min. Break. Force (kgf) Peso lin.
Rope Out. Wire Met. area 200 220 Lenght mass
Ø mm Ø mm mm² kg/mm² kg/mm² kg/m
18,00 1,08 168,98 25.383 27.921 1,470
20,00 1,20 208,62 31.337 34.470 1,815
22,00 1,32 252,42 37.918 41.709 2,196
24,00 1,44 300,41 45.125 49.637 2,614
26,00 1,56 352,56 52.959 58.255 3,067
28,00 1,68 408,89 61.420 67.562 3,557
30,00 1,81 469,38 70.508 77.559 4,084
32,00 1,93 534,05 80.222 88.244 4,646

6 x 36WS - IWRC

Fune Filo est. Sez. met. Resistenza / Min. Break. Force (kgf) Peso lin.
Rope Out. Wire Met. area 180 200 220 Lenght mass
Ø mm Ø mm mm² kg/mm² kg/mm² kg/mm² kg/m
18,00 1,02 153,62 20.768 23.075 25.383 1,337
20,00 1,13 189,65 25.639 28.488 31.337 1,650
22,00 1,24 229,48 31.023 34.470 37.918 1,997
24,00 1,36 273,10 36.920 41.023 45.125 2,376
26,00 1,47 320,51 43.330 48.145 52.959 2,789
28,00 1,58 371,71 50.253 55.836 61.420 3,234
30,00 1,70 426,71 57.688 64.098 70.508 3,713
32,00 1,81 485,50 65.636 72.929 80.222 4,224

EN 12385-4

6 x 31WS - IWRC

Fune Filo est. Sez. met. Resistenza / Min. Break. Force Peso lin.
Rope Out. Wire Met. area (kgf) Lenght mass
Ø mm Ø mm mm² 1960 N/mm² kg/m
18,00 1,15 151,63 23.088 1,330
20,00 1,28 187,20 28.504 1,640
22,00 1,40 226,51 34.490 1,990
24,00 1,53 269,57 41.046 2,350
26,00 1,66 316,37 48.172 2,770

EN 12385-4

6 x K31WS - IWRC

Fune Filo est. Sez. met. Resistenza / Min. Break. Force Peso lin.
Rope Out. Wire Met. area (kgf) Lenght mass
Ø mm Ø mm mm² 1960 N/mm² kg/m
18,00 1,22 166,80 25.397 1,463
20,00 1,36 205,92 31.354 1,804
22,00 1,49 249,16 37.939 2,189
24,00 1,63 296,52 45.150 2,585
26,00 1,77 348,00 52.989 3,047

35(W) x 7

Fune Filo est. Sez. met. Resistenza / Min. Break. Force (kgf) Peso lin.
Rope Out. Wire Met. area 180 200 220 Lenght mass
Ø mm Ø mm mm² kg/mm² kg/mm² kg/mm² kg/m

16,00 0,80 120,83 16.589 18.432 19.712 1,075
17,00 0,85 136,41 18.727 20.808 22.253 1,214
18,00 0,90 152,93 20.995 23.328 24.948 1,361
19,00 0,95 170,39 23.393 25.992 27.797 1,516
20,00 1,00 188,80 25.920 28.800 30.800 1,680
22,00 1,10 228,45 31.363 34.848 37.268 2,033
24,00 1,20 271,87 37.325 41.472 44.352 2,420
25,00 1,25 295,00 40.500 45.000 48.125 2,625
26,00 1,30 319,07 43.805 48.672 52.052 2,840
28,00 1,40 370,05 50.803 56.448 60.368 3,292
30,00 1,50 424,80 58.320 64.800 69.300 3,780
32,00 1,60 483,33 66.355 73.728 78.848 4,301
34,00 1,70 545,63 74.909 83.232 89.012 4,855
36,00 1,80 611,71 83.981 93.312 99.792 5,443
38,00 1,90 681,57 93.571 103.968 111.188 6,065
40,00 2,00 755,20 103.680 115.200 123.200 6,721

EN 12385-4

35(W) x K7

Fune Filo est. Sez. met. Resistenza / Min. Break. Force (kgf) Peso lin.
Rope Out. Wire Met. area 180 200 220 Lenght mass
Ø mm Ø mm mm² kg/mm² kg/mm² kg/mm² kg/m
16,00 0,85 136,78 20.798 23.043 25.391 1,242
17,00 0,91 154,41 23.479 26.013 28.664 1,402
18,00 0,96 173,11 26.323 29.163 32.163 1,571
19,00 1,01 192,88 29.329 32.494 35.806 1,751
20,00 1,07 213,72 32.497 36.004 39.634 1,940
22,00 1,17 258,60 39.322 43.565 47.861 2,347
24,00 1,28 307,76 46.796 51.846 56.787 2,794
25,00 1,33 333,94 50.777 56.256 61.556 3,031
26,00 1,38 361,19 54.921 60.847 66.445 3,279
28,00 1,49 418,89 63.695 70.568 76.983 3,802
30,00 1,60 480,87 73.119 81.009 88.195 4,365
32,00 1,70 547,12 83.193 92.170 100.143 4,966




